Weekend Agility &
Jumping Trial
12t & 131" July 2014

Bendigo Obedience Dog Club
Office Bearers and Committee

President: Sandra Price
Vice President: Kerry Needs
Secretary: Heather Turpie
Treasurer: Lindsey Brown
Trial Secretary: Sarah Crocker

VCA Representative: Pauline Gardner

First Aid: Heather Turpie



The Bendigo Obedience Dog Club welcomes all judges, stewards, competitors and
helpers to our 2014 Agility/Jumping trial. We hope for good weather and a happy and
successful day for all involved.

| would like to thank everyone who has played in a part in the preparation and running
of our trial. | have not named individuals as the list would be quite extensive.

Awards: 1st Place — Medallion & Prize
2nd Place — Medallion & Prize
3rd Place — Medallion & Prize
Qualifying Ribbons
Title Ribbons

Special Sashes:  Bendigo Member Fastest Qual. Round in Agility
Bendigo Member Fastest Qual. Round in Jumping
Echuca/Moama Member Fastest Qual. Round in Agility
Echuca/Moama Member Fastest Qual. Round in Jumping

Multiple entries

It is your responsibility to be at your rings when required. Please notify your ring steward
if you are in another ring.

Check in

No check-in or vetting.

Numbers available from the Clubroom from 7.45 to 8:30am

Where titles have been omitted due to space constraints for the catalogue, all titles will
be included on the pass cards.

Presentations

A single presentation will be held at the conclusion of the day.

Catering

The bbqg will be running from approx. 7:30 — 9:30 for breakfast, and from approx. 12
noon for lunch. Hot and cold drinks will be available all day from the club rooms.



Trial Precinct

The trial precinct is the entire oval of Finn St Reserve. Due to the placement of rings,
there will be no general parking on the oval during the trial. Parking is available in the
carpark off Finn St and also along Waterview Drive.

Bicycling, Directions Rlng 4

- " pe.
2 'X P !
¥ 2 ‘ p
v -

/ LA
7 ' 3
e al

" , . > . '. w . 3 7 " r.!
. _ - o : .SIC | ’. e - \ Rt .-_T{H — o

Administration Items:

e The rings will be set up on Friday afternoon. If you could spare some time to assist
it would be greatly appreciated.

e Saturday after final classes, the rings will need to be set for Sunday morning.
Please assist where you can.

e We have no specific “build crews” so if you see a ring course changing, where
possible please offer to assist the judge. After all the faster it is done the earlier we
finish.

e If you wish to leave personal items eg gazebo at the grounds for the weekend,
there will be a security guard present overnight on Friday and Saturday, however
BODC accepts no liability for loss or damage to any item.
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Thank You’s:
As always, trials cannot happen without a lot of help. A big thank you to Meredith Marshall
who has once again been the sponsor/raffle organiser. She has done a wonderful job

getting fantastic sponsorship for placegetters and also a HUGE variety of fantastic raffle
prizes.



Thank you to the background “IT” gurus we all appreciate — Terry and his wonderful site,
Alex for the online entry and also Greg Milner for talking me through a more automated
system for creating the catalogue.

To all of our judges, stewards, kitchen staff, lead runners and all of our other volunteers,
a great big thank you for making this trial happen.

Thanks to our sponsors for the weekend too:
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Ring - 1

Master Agility A

Peter Buykx

600 605

608

612
618

619
400 404
405
413

300 302
304

314

322

200 201
204
205

206

500 501
503

504

511

512

515
519

532

533

537

538

540
542
545

546
547

MR GARY STOCKMAN

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MRS LEONIE JASPER

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MS SUE GONELLI

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR R & MRS S DIXON
MS MICHELE MOORE

MS MICHELE MOORE

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
JESS HARMSWORTH

MEG RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MR GARRY HEINZE

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO

DO

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM

PT RN DWDFS

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX
JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PT

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD

DWDFS HIM.S

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX

SPD GD ADO

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM

JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX

DWDFN HTMN

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM

JDO SPD HT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

HSAS

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX

HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM

JDO ADO SPD GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM

JDO SPDX GDX SDX

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO

ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S
CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE

ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO

SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM

SPD HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM

JDO SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER



KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD

548 ANNE WARREN GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
549 MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
MR K WHEELER & MISS M
557 KURNIAWAN OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS HEATHER
563 DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
566 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX ASSOCIATE
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM?2
576 DR MEGAN SEMPLE CCD RE SPDX SDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
577 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JIDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
Ring - 1 Excellent Agility A Peter Buykx
500 505 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
506 CROSSTHWAITE GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
509 MR G & J MILNER FS.S BORDER COLLIE
MRS MARGARET T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD
522 WIDELOCK HSBSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
570 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
400 408 MRS KELLY HALL SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X ASSOCIATE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
417 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX  RETRIEVER
MS ROCHELLE SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
300 306 MANDERSON JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS SCHIPPERKE
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
309 MRS C A WONG SPD SCHIPPERKE
310 MS KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
313 MEG RYAN HUGOWEAVING TD JDX AD ASSOCIATE
317 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
200 208 MRE & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON
600 601 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD BORDER COLLIE



Ring - 1

Novice Agility A

Peter Buykx

300 303
308
311
319

327
400 407

412
416
419
200 203
500 502

510
520
530
536
541
543
544
550
551
560
565

567
573
574
600 602
603
607

615

617

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MISS E BIRNIE

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
COLLEEN DAVIS

BRITEBAY KENNELS
MS YVETTE REES

MS DEB HARVEY
HEATHER EAVES

P C LOOKER

MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

ELAINE RAWILLER
MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

MRS ROSE EMMETT

MRS K VOLKMER

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MR PAUL WARD

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MS NK JANETZKI

MS LAURA DISTEFANO
MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MR JOHN MURCUTT

EMILY IRWIN
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

VIVIAN O'GRADY
HELEN M VERNON
MRS ROSE EMMETT
EILEEN PERRY
MISS A PETERSEN

MISS SARAH TREMBATH

MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX FD

JACKIE O NOVICE RO
BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CCD. RA. DWDF.N.
HTM.N. JD

OBIECANOBIE CCD RE
AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS
DWDF.S

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE
RUSTYBOY

COOPERRAWILLER

GUIRMERE SOTA

BINDI JD

CH TAMBOVALE ADROVERS DREAM ET
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT
PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
MATILDAOGRADY JD

JIP CDX RE

TOFFY CD JD

SPOCK RN

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN

HTMI

CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER

D

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
COCKER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
DALMATIAN

BOXER
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

BOXER



Ring - 2

Excellent Jumping A

Linda Wilson

400 416
500 502
505
520
543

554

558
565
572
573
602
611

600

615
616

617
618

301
307
308
315

300

327

HEATHER EAVES
ELAINE RAWILLER
MS MULAN XU
MRS ROSE EMMETT

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

EMILY IRWIN

MR JOHN FULTON
VIVIAN O'GRADY
MRS ROSE EMMETT
FIONA COLENSO

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS LEONIE JASPER

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MS WENDY MATTHEWS
MISS E BIRNIE

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

BRITEBAY KENNELS

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
COOPERRAWILLER

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

BINDI JD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH
AFCH FM

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH
ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD
KELLYNOTGEMMA

MATILDAOGRADY JD

TOFFY CD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN
HTMI

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD
CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER
D

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD JD
PROCLAIM RED OPAL ADJD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD
BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT CCD. RA. DWDF.N.
HTM.N. JD

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

BOXER

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

COCKER SPANIEL



Ring - 2

Novice Jumping A

Linda Wilson

200 203
300 319
400 407

412
418
419

500 510

518
524
530
531

535
536
550
552
559
560

567
574
575
600 603
607

613

MISS CHELSEA GARDNER
COLLEEN DAVIS
MS YVETTE REES

MS DEB HARVEY
MONICA MURPHY
P C LOOKER

MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH
MRS JENNIFER LEE
MRS K VOLKMER
MRS JANINE BALDWIN
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MS LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MS NK JANETZKI

MR JOHN MURCUTT
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

HELEN M VERNON
SHARON ALLEN
EILEEN PERRY

MISS A PETERSEN
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

RUSTYBOY
JACKIE O NOVICE RO
OBIECANOBIE CCD RE

AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS

DWDEF.S
MUIJINOTA VENUS MOON
CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE

GUIRMERE SOTA

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

TCH KOBILEE

CH TAMBOVALE ADROVERS DREAM ET
MILANGIMBI HOT N SPICY

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN
PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
JIP CDX RE

MIALILY RA

SPOCK RN

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

ASSOCIATE
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN

BOXER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



Ring - 2

Novice Jumping B

Linda Wilson

600 613
607

500 574

567
560
552
550
536

535
531
524

518

510

400 419
418

412
407
200 203

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS A PETERSEN

HELEN M VERNON
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

MR JOHN MURCUTT
MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MS LAURA DISTEFANO

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MRS JANINE BALDWIN

MRS JENNIFER LEE
DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH
MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

P C LOOKER
MONICA MURPHY

MS DEB HARVEY
MS YVETTE REES
MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER
KESDAR HIGH FLYER
JIP CDX RE

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
MILANGIMBI HOT N SPICY
TCH KOBILEE

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

GUIRMERE SOTA

CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE

MUIJINOTA VENUS MOON

AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS

DWDF.S
OBIECANOBIE CCD RE
RUSTYBOY

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BOXER
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 2

Open Jumping A

Linda Wilson

600

500

400

300

609
616
618
505

506
514
523
543
547

548
551
552

563
564
570
571
577
404
408

411

417
317

326

STEVE & TERRI ROSE
MS CAMILLA SLEETH
MRS LEONIE JASPER

MS MULAN XU

MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
MEG RYAN

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

ANNE WARREN
MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MRS HEATHER
DONALDSON

GREG STONE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS TRICIA DUNLOP
GREG STONE

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MRS KELLY HALL

MRS TINA CHESWORTH

SHARNE QUINN
MISS STEPHANIE HIRST

MRS NOLA WILLIAMS

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD
T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT
INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
SASSYBRAT AD JDX

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO
SD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX
KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX GD SDX
SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MANCHESTER TERRIER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)



Ring - 3

Master Jumping A

Kendal Olsen

(Tas)

500 501

506

509

511

512
513

515
525

532

533

538

540
541
545

546
547

548
549
555
556

557

561

563
566
570
571

576

200 204

206
208

300 314

MISS TRACEY WEAVER

MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

MR G & J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR PAUL WARD

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

ANNE WARREN
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MR PAUL GAVIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MRS HEATHER
DONALDSON

MR PAUL WARD
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS TRICIA DUNLOP

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MS MICHELE MOORE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX
HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
SASSYBRAT AD JDX

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
DWDFN HTMN

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



317

321

322

400 404

406
408

414
415

417
601
605

600

608

612

MISS STEPHANIE HIRST

MRS C A WONG

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER

MRS KELLY HALL

BORDARITA KENNELS

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

SHARNE QUINN

MS SUE GONELLI

MR GARY STOCKMAN

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

SAMSON HALL C.D A.D J.D.X

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
JDO

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

Ring - 3

Master Jumping B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

600 601
605
606

608

612

400 404

414

417

300 304

314
317

MS SUE GONELLI
MR GARY STOCKMAN

KATE DALL

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

BORDARITA KENNELS

SHARNE QUINN
MS MICHELE MOORE

MS MICHELE MOORE
MISS STEPHANIE HIRST

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR IDX AD
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
DO

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



200

500

321

322

325
201

202
204
208

501

509

512
513

515
519
525
528

532

533

537

538

540
541
542
545

546
556

557

561

563
564
566
570

576
577

MRS C A WONG

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS DONNA AMEY
MACDONALD

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS TRACEY WEAVER

MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MR GARRY HEINZE
KATE DALL
JESS HARMSWORTH

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR PAUL WARD

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL GAVIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MRS HEATHER
DONALDSON

GREG STONE
MR PAUL WARD
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GREG STONE

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM?7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

ZEE ADX JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Ring - 4

Excellent Gamblers A

James
Browne

300 322

326
400 404

411
413

500 509
513
529

539
543
545

546
553

567

600 605
606

608

609

619

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS NOLA WILLIAMS
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MR G & J MILNER
KATE DALL
MS S CROCKER

BORDARITA KENNELS
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

MR GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MISS SARAH TREMBATH

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM

JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX GD SDX

SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO

SD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT

FS.S

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.

MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD

SDX SPD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM

JDO SPD

MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TIUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO

JDO

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO

GD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX
JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PT

POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)



Ring - 4

Novice Gamblers A

James
Browne

600 615
500 568
565

557
556
555

537
525
519

518

516
514
416
415
408

400

300 328
320

302

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
KATE DALL

EMILY IRWIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL GAVIN

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO
KATE DALL

MR GARRY HEINZE
DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH

MS DEB HARVEY

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
HEATHER EAVES

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KELLY HALL

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MR R & MRS S DIXON

AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN
HTMI

TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE
ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A
JDM RN SD SPDX

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X

CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDFN

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD
DWDFS HIM.S

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BOXER

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)

Ring - 4

Master Gamblers A

James
Browne

400 409

410

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

417 SHARNE QUINN

500 533

515

MR G & J MILNER
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM
JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDX
AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX TD FMX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



Ring - 4

Master Pairs A

James

Browne
MS ROCHELLE LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
200 206 MANDERSON DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
321 MRS C A WONG ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX GD SDX
300 326 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S POODLE (MINIATURE)
MRS DONNA AMEY
316 MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPDX GD POODLE (TOY)
400 413 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
405 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
409 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
417 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX RETRIEVER
MR K WHEELER & MISSM  JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM
500 546 KURNIAWAN JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MR K WHEELER & MISS M
557 KURNIAWAN OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
529 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
553 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE
MRS SL & MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
515 SANDERSON JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM?2
576 DR MEGAN SEMPLE CCD RE SPDX SDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A
516 MS DEB HARVEY JDM RN SD SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
619 MISS SARAH TREMBATH JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PT (MAL)



Ring - 4

Excellent Pairs A

James

Browne
200 205 MRE & MRS D CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD PAPILLON
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
314 MS MICHELE MOORE SPD GD ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
208 MRE & MRS D CHRYSTAL T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD PAPILLON
AG.CH.(300) GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 GD
323 MR GRAEME MATTHEWS SDX SPD ASSOCIATE
AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
300 322 MISS DAWN GLANVILLE JDM SDX GD ET SPD. POODLE (MINIATURE)
415 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
309 MRS C AWONG SPD SCHIPPERKE
MS ROCHELLE SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
306 MANDERSON JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS SCHIPPERKE
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
400 414 BORDARITA KENNELS SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD
539 BORDARITA KENNELS SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
406 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
543 MRA MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
500 545 MRS SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
605 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE



Ring - 4

Novice Pairs A

James

Browne
300 304 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
303 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
400 416 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
541 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
500 514 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD ID BORDER COLLIE
547 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MRS KAROLYN DE
561 GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
570 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
555 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
614 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

Ring - 4

Master Snooker A

James
Browne

500 539

533

515

400 417

414

410

409

300 323

322

306

200 208
205

BORDARITA KENNELS
MR G & J MILNER

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

SHARNE QUINN
BORDARITA KENNELS
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MR GRAEME MATTHEWS
MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD
SDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX TD FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM
JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDX

AG.CH.(300) GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 GD
SDX SPD

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SCHIPPERKE
PAPILLON
PAPILLON



Ring - 4

Excellent Snooker A

James
Browne

600 610

557
553

500

548
543
529

522
516
509
400 411
406
300 320

309
304

302
200 204

MR R AND MRS L
PADFIELD

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN
MEREDITH MARSHALL

ANNE WARREN
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MS S CROCKER

MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

MS DEB HARVEY

MR G & J MILNER

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MRS C A WONG
MS MICHELE MOORE

MR R & MRS S DIXON
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD

MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD
HSBSD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A
JDM RN SD SPDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO
SD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDEFN

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD
DWDFS HIM.S

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 4

Novice Snooker A

James
Browne

600 619
614

609

608
575
574
570
568
555
547

500

546

537
514
416
415
404

400

328
307
200 203

300

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

STEVE & TERRI ROSE
MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

SHARON ALLEN

HELEN M VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
KATE DALL

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
HEATHER EAVES

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MS WENDY MATTHEWS
MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX
JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PT

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
DO

MIALILY RA

JIP CDX RE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD
T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS
PROCLAIM RED OPAL ADJD
RUSTYBOY

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SCHIPPERKE
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE



Roger

Ring - 1 Open Agility A Padfield

600 602 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JD BORDER COLLIE
605 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE
606 KATE DALL TIUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
618 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD ASSOCIATE
400 404 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
413 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA  CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
300 317 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX GD SDX
326 MRS NOLA WILLIAMS SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S POODLE (MINIATURE)
MS ROCHELLE LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
200 206 MANDERSON DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
500 504 MEG RYAN HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
505 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
506 CROSSTHWAITE GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD BORDER COLLIE
514 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD BORDER COLLIE
519 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE
520 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JD ASSOCIATE
523 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
536 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN BORDER COLLIE
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD
539 BORDARITA KENNELS SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
541 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
548 ANNE WARREN GD SPD MANCHESTER TERRIER
550 MS LAURA DISTEFANO KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST BORDER COLLIE
MRS HEATHER
563 DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
564 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

577 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Ring - 1

Excellent Agility B

Roger
Padfield

200 208

300 301

306

309
310
313
317

400 408

417

500 505

506

522
527
528
570
600 601

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MRS C A WONG

MS KAREN HOLLIS
MEG RYAN

MISS STEPHANIE HIRST
MRS KELLY HALL

SHARNE QUINN
MS MULAN XU
MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK
LINDA JAYNE WILSON
JESS HARMSWORTH
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS SUE GONELLI

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD JD
SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

MR MURPHY AD JDX
HUGOWEAVING TD JDX AD
KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD
SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX
ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD
HSBSD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD ID
ZEE ADX JDX GD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD

PAPILLON
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



Ring - 1

Master Agility B

Roger
Padfield

501
503

500

504

511

512

515
519

532

533

537

538

540
542
545

546
547
549
553

557

563
564
566
569

576
577
201
204
205

200

206

300 314

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
JESS HARMSWORTH

MEG RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MR GARRY HEINZE

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MRS KKG KISIELNICKI
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN
STEVE & TERRI ROSE
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS HEATHER
DONALDSON

GREG STONE
MR PAUL WARD
LINDA JAYNE WILSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GREG STONE

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MS MICHELE MOORE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
HSAS

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX
HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
DWDFN HTMN

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG



400

600

316

321

322

323

325

326
404

406
413

414

608

612
618

619

MRS DONNA AMEY
MACDONALD

MRS C A WONG

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

MR GRAEME MATTHEWS
MRS DONNA AMEY
MACDONALD

MRS NOLA WILLIAMS
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

BORDARITA KENNELS

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MRS LEONIE JASPER

MISS SARAH TREMBATH

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPDX GD
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

AG.CH.(300) GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 GD
SDX SPD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX GD SDX
SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
JDO

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX
JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PT

POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)



Ring - 2

Master Jumping C

Peter Buykx

500

200

300

400

501
508
509

512
513

515
525

532

533

538

540
541
542
545

546
547
555
556

557
561
563
566
570

576

202
204
208
311

314
317

321

322
404
406
408
415

417

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
MR R CAMERON
MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR PAUL WARD

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MR PAUL GAVIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON

MR PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MISS STEPHANIE HIRST

MRS C A WONG

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MRS KELLY HALL

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

SHARNE QUINN

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT FS.S
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD
HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD
HT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JETIKINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2 CCD RE
SPDX SDX ET

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD
HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX FD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
ADO

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO
JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
SDX GD ET SPD.

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD SPD
SAMSON HALL C.D A.DJ.D.X

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
RETRIEVER



600 601
605
606
608

612

MS SUE GONELLI

MR GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO JDO
AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN
DWDFS

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE



Ring - 2

Master Jumping D

Peter Buykx

600

400

300

200

500

601
605
608

612
404
408

314
317

322
208

501
508
509

512
513

515
525

532

533

537

540
541
545

546
547
548
549
556

557
561
563
564
566
570
571

576
577

MS SUE GONELLI
MR GARY STOCKMAN
MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MRS KELLY HALL

MS MICHELE MOORE
MISS STEPHANIE HIRST

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
MR R CAMERON
MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR PAUL WARD

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

ANNE WARREN

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR PAUL GAVIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
GREG STONE

MR PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GREG STONE

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO JDO
AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN
DWDFS

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

SAMSON HALL C.D A.D J.D.X
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
ADO

KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD
AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM
SDX GD ET SPD.

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT FS.S
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE ADX
JDX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD
HT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

SASSYBRAT AD JDX
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2 CCD RE
SPDX SDX ET

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
PAPILLON

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Ring - 3

Novice Jumping C

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

300 319
400 401
407

412
418
419

500 510
517

518
524
530
531

535
536
550
552
559
560

567
574
575

600 603
607

613
200 203

COLLEEN DAVIS
MRS DIANNE COSTELLO
MS YVETTE REES

MS DEB HARVEY
MONICA MURPHY

P C LOOKER
MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH

MRS JENNIFER LEE
MRS K VOLKMER

MRS JANINE BALDWIN
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MS LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MS NK JANETZKI

MR JOHN MURCUTT
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

HELEN M VERNON
SHARON ALLEN
EILEEN PERRY

MISS A PETERSEN
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

JACKIE O NOVICE RO
CH DIXIEDALY JACK BLACK
OBIECANOBIE CCD RE

AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS

DWDF.S
MUJINOTA VENUS MOON
CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE

GUIRMERE SOTA
BALLINODE LIL GEM

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

TCH KOBILEE

CH TAMBOVALE ADROVERS DREAM ET
MILANGIMBI HOT N SPICY

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD

JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN
PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
JIP CDX RE

MIALILY RA

SPOCK RN

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER
RUSTYBOY

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BOXER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN

BOXER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

300 301
308
315
416
502
505
520
527
543

400
500

554

558
565
572
573
602
611

600

615
616

617
618

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MISS E BIRNIE

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
HEATHER EAVES
ELAINE RAWILLER

MS MULAN XU

MRS ROSE EMMETT
LINDA JAYNE WILSON

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

EMILY IRWIN

MR JOHN FULTON
VIVIAN O'GRADY
MRS ROSE EMMETT
FIONA COLENSO

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS LEONIE JASPER

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
COOPERRAWILLER

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

BINDI JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH
AFCH FM

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH
ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD
KELLYNOTGEMMA

MATILDAOGRADY JD

TOFFY CD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN
HTMI

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD
CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER
D

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

BOXER
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping C

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

600

500

400

300

602
611

615
616

617
618
502
505
520

522
527
543

554

558
565
572
573
416

301
303
307
308
315

320

MRS ROSE EMMETT
FIONA COLENSO

MISS SARAH TREMBATH
MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT
MRS LEONIE JASPER
ELAINE RAWILLER

MS MULAN XU

MRS ROSE EMMETT
MRS MARGARET
WIDELOCK

LINDA JAYNE WILSON

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

EMILY IRWIN

MR JOHN FULTON
VIVIAN O'GRADY
HEATHER EAVES

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MS WENDY MATTHEWS
MISS E BIRNIE

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

TOFFY CD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN
HTMI

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD
CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER
D

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
COOPERRAWILLER
ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

BINDI JD
T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD SD HSASD
HSBSD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH
AFCH FM

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY ID FD FDX FDCH AFCH
ROZATE VIGILANTE JUSTICE JD
KELLYNOTGEMMA

MATILDAOGRADY JD

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD ID
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM ID
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD
CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDFN

BORDER COLLIE

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

BOXER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SCHIPPERKE



Ring - 1

Master Agility C

James
Browne

600 605
606

608

610

612
201
204
205

200

206

207

302
304
312

300

314

321

322
404
405
413

400

414

501
503

500

504

511

512

515

526

532

533

537

MR GARY STOCKMAN

KATE DALL

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MR R AND MRS L
PADFIELD

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON
MISS NICOLA MILLWARD

MR R & MRS S DIXON
MS MICHELE MOORE
MISSS T OBRIEN

MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C A WONG

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MS SUE GONELLI

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

BORDARITA KENNELS

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
JESS HARMSWORTH

MEG RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS VANESSA
HUTCHINSON

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MR G & J MILNER

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TIUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
JDO

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
DWDFN HTMN

TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.I

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD
DWDFS HIM.S

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
HSAS

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX
HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

WAMINDA KASPAR THE GHOST CD ADX JDM ADO
JDO GD SPD HT

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG



538

540
542
545

546
547

548
549

557
566
569

576

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

ANNE WARREN

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL WARD

LINDA JAYNE WILSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM
JDO SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



Ring - 1

Excellent Agility C

James
Browne

500

400

300

200
600

505

506

509
527
562
570
403
408

301

306

309
310
313

318
208
601
620

MS MULAN XU

MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

MR G & J MILNER

LINDA JAYNE WILSON
MS LYNN MUSSETT
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MISS CATHY JAMES
MRS KELLY HALL

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MRS C A WONG
MS KAREN HOLLIS
MEG RYAN

MR BRIAN BUSHELL

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS SUE GONELLI

LUKE JAMES

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JD

SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD JD
SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

MR MURPHY AD JDX
HUGOWEAVING TD JDX AD

JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD
JASPRE JD AD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

PAPILLON
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 1

Novice Agility B

James

Browne
300 303 MRS TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
308 MISS E BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE
311 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX FD POODLE (TOY)
319 COLLEEN DAVIS JACKIE O NOVICE RO JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
400 407 MSYVETTE REES OBIECANOBIE CCD RE ASSOCIATE
AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS
412 MS DEB HARVEY DWDEF.S AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
416 HEATHER EAVES T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
419 P CLOOKER CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE COCKER SPANIEL
200 203 MISS CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE
500 502 ELAINE RAWILLER COOPERRAWILLER BORDER COLLIE
MRS DEBORA KELLY
510 SUTTON GUIRMERE SOTA BORDER COLLIE
520 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JD ASSOCIATE
521 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE
530 MRS K VOLKMER CH TAMBOVALE ADROVERS DREAM ET BORDER COLLIE
536 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN BORDER COLLIE
541 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE
543 MR A MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD BORDER COLLIE
544 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
550 MS LAURA DISTEFANO KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST BORDER COLLIE
551 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
560 MR JOHN MURCUTT PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MRS MARGARET
567 WIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
573 VIVIAN O'GRADY MATILDAOGRADY JD ASSOCIATE
574 HELEN M VERNON JIP CDX RE ASSOCIATE
600 602 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JD BORDER COLLIE
603 EILEEN PERRY SPOCK RN DALMATIAN
AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
615 MISS SARAH TREMBATH HTMI (TERV)

617

MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT

CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER

JD

BOXER



Ring - 2

Novice Jumping D

Trevor Moore

200 203
300 319

324
400 407

412
418
419

500 510

518
521
530
531

535
536
550
552
560
574
575
600 603
604

613

MISS CHELSEA GARDNER
COLLEEN DAVIS

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
MS YVETTE REES

MS DEB HARVEY
MONICA MURPHY
P C LOOKER

MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH

MS HELEN WEEDON
MRS K VOLKMER

MRS JANINE BALDWIN
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MS LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MR JOHN MURCUTT
HELEN M VERNON
SHARON ALLEN

EILEEN PERRY

LAUREN BROWNHILL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

RUSTYBOY
JACKIE O NOVICE RO

ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE

OBIECANOBIE CCD RE
AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS
DWDF.S

MUJINOTA VENUS MOON
CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE

GUIRMERE SOTA

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX
SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET

CH TAMBOVALE ADROVERS DREAM ET
MILANGIMBI HOT N SPICY

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

JIP CDX RE

MIALILY RA

SPOCK RN

PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE ET

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER

ASSOCIATE

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE

BOXER
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



Ring - 2

Novice Jumping E

Trevor Moore

600 613
604
500 574
560
559
552
550
536

535
531
521

518

510
507
400 419
418

412
407

300 324
200 203

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

LAUREN BROWNHILL
HELEN M VERNON

MR JOHN MURCUTT
MS NK JANETZKI

MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MS LAURA DISTEFANO

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MRS JANINE BALDWIN

MS HELEN WEEDON

DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH

MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

JESS HARMSWORTH
P C LOOKER
MONICA MURPHY

MS DEB HARVEY
MS YVETTE REES

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER
PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE ET
JIP CDX RE

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
MILANGIMBI HOT N SPICY
SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX

GUIRMERE SOTA
GUIRMERE BOWIE

CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE

MUIJINOTA VENUS MOON

AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS

DWDF.S
OBIECANOBIE CCD RE

ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE
RUSTYBOY

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE



Ring - 2

Open Jumping B

Trevor Moore

600

500

400

620
616

609
571
570
552
551
550

548
547
543

526
523
514
508

506
505

414

411
408
404

LUKE JAMES
MS CAMILLA SLEETH

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MS LAURA DISTEFANO

ANNE WARREN
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS VANESSA
HUTCHINSON

MEG RYAN
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

MR R CAMERON

MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

MS MULAN XU

BORDARITA KENNELS

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS KELLY HALL
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

JASPRE JD AD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO
GD

SASSYBRAT AD JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD

CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS RN JDX PT

KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
WAMINDA KASPAR THE GHOST CD ADX JDM ADO
JDO GD SPD HT

T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO
SD

SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

ASSOCIATE
PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (MINIATURE)



Ring - 2

Excellent Jumping D

Trevor Moore

400 403
416
502
505
520
527
543

500

554

558
572
573
602
611
616

600

617

301
308
315

300

318

320

MISS CATHY JAMES
HEATHER EAVES
ELAINE RAWILLER
MS MULAN XU

MRS ROSE EMMETT
LINDA JAYNE WILSON

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MR JOHN FULTON
VIVIAN O'GRADY
MRS ROSE EMMETT
FIONA COLENSO
MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MRS SHERRAN HOWLETT

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MISS E BIRNIE
MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR BRIAN BUSHELL
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD ID

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
COOPERRAWILLER

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

BINDI JD

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD ID

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH
AFCH FM

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY ID FD FDX FDCH AFCH
KELLYNOTGEMMA

MATILDAOGRADY JD

TOFFY CD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD
CHAMPION/NEUT CHAMP KESDAR JUST A JOKER
1D

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID
TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME JD

JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER
CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDEFN

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
PORTUGUESE WATER DOG

BOXER

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE



Ring - 3

Master Jumping E

Roger
Padfield

500 501

506

508

509

512
513

515
525

532

533

538

540
541
545

546
547
549
555
556

557

561
562
566

576

202
204

200

206

207
208

300 305

MISS TRACEY WEAVER

MRS EMI HINAGO AND
MR DEAN
CROSSTHWAITE

MR R CAMERON

MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR PAUL WARD

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MR PAUL GAVIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MS LYNN MUSSETT
MR PAUL WARD

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM?7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
DWDFN HTMN

TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.I

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX
TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.II

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE



400

600

314

322
402
404

406
408
415
601
605
606

608

612
620

MS MICHELE MOORE

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MISS'S T OBRIEN
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MRS KELLY HALL

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MS SUE GONELLI

MR GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

LUKE JAMES

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
DO

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

JASPRE JD AD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 3

Master Jumping F

Roger
Padfield

600 620

612

608
605
601
415
404
402

400

300 322

321

314

309

305
304

200 208

207
204

202
201

576
570
566
562

500

561

557
556
555

548

546
545
542
541

540

LUKE JAMES

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MR GARY STOCKMAN

MS SUE GONELLI

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MISSS T OBRIEN

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS C A WONG

MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C A WONG

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MS MICHELE MOORE
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR PAUL WARD

MS LYNN MUSSETT
MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL GAVIN

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

ANNE WARREN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

MR PAUL WARD

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

JASPRE JD AD

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
DO

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR IDX AD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX
TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.II

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.I

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD ADX JDX

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM
JDO SPD

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

GYPSYROSELEE JDX
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON
PAPILLON

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

MANCHESTER TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



538

537

533

532
528
525

515
513

512

509
508

501

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER
MR R CAMERON

MISS TRACEY WEAVER

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

ZEE ADX JDX GD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Ring -4

Excellent Gamblers B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

600 610

609

608
606
605
500 570
553

548

546
545
543

539
529
513

509
400 413

411
404

300 322

MR R AND MRS L
PADFIELD

STEVE & TERRI ROSE
MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

KATE DALL

MR GARY STOCKMAN
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MEREDITH MARSHALL

ANNE WARREN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER

BORDARITA KENNELS
MS S CROCKER
KATE DALL

MR G & J MILNER
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO

GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO

DO

TIUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD

GD SPD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM

JDO SPD

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD

SDX SPD

MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT

FS.S

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO

SD

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM

JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

POODLE (MINIATURE)



Ring -4

Novice Gamblers B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

500 568
557
556
555

537

534
525

518
514
416
415
408

400

300 328

320
308

302

KATE DALL

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL GAVIN

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MS DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL

DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
HEATHER EAVES

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KELLY HALL

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MISS E BIRNIE

MR R & MRS S DIXON

TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A
JDM RN SD SPDX

TIJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX
AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD
T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
SAMSON HALL C.D A.D J.D.X

CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDFN

PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD
DWDFS HIM.S

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BOXER

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)

Ring -4

Master Gamblers B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

500 533
515
400 414

410

409

MR G & J MILNER

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON
BORDARITA KENNELS
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX TD FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM
JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDX

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER



Kendal Olsen

Ring - 4 Master Pairs B
(Tas)
MS ROCHELLE LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
200 206 MANDERSON DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
321 MRS C AWONG ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK

202 MRE & MRS D CHRYSTAL ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM PAPILLON
T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX
305 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD  TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.II ASSOCIATE

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO

400 410 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY SPDM SDX GDX TD FMX ASSOCIATE
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A
534 MS DEB HARVEY JDM RN SD SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
413 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA  CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
405 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE
MRS SL & MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
500 515 SANDERSON JDO SPDX GDX SDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
576 DR MEGAN SEMPLE CCD RE SPDX SDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MR K WHEELER & MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM

546 KURNIAWAN JDO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
MR K WHEELER & MISS M
557 KURNIAWAN OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

553 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX. ASSOCIATE
529 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX ASSOCIATE



Ring -4

Excellent Pairs B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

200 205

314

204
312

300 322
415

309

306

400 414

539

406
543

500 545
605

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS TAMMY BEATTIE
MISSS T OBRIEN

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS C A WONG
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

BORDARITA KENNELS

BORDARITA KENNELS

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MR GARY STOCKMAN

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD

SDX SPD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO
KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

PAPILLON

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE



Ring -4

Novice Pairs B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

300

300

400

500

500

500

324

318

304
303

416
541

514
547

555
614

561
570

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON

MR BRIAN BUSHELL

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS TINA CHESWORTH

HEATHER EAVES
MR PAUL WARD

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
STEVE & TERRI ROSE

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE

JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD
YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADM JDX ADO

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE



Ring

-4

Master Snooker B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

500 569
539
533
515
400 414
410
409
300 322

306
208
205

200

LINDA JAYNE WILSON
BORDARITA KENNELS
MR G & J MILNER

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON
BORDARITA KENNELS
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD
SDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM SDX GDX TD FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM
JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SCHIPPERKE
PAPILLON
PAPILLON

Ring

-4

Excellent Snooker B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

557
553

500

548
543

534
529

509
400 411
406
300 320
309

302
200 204

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MEREDITH MARSHALL

ANNE WARREN
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER

MS DEB HARVEY
MS S CROCKER

MR G & J MILNER

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER

MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MRS C A WONG

MR R & MRS S DIXON
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.
KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM ET DWDF.A
JDM RN SD SPDX

MACDONALD RN AD JDM GD SD SPDX
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO
SD

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDFN

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD
DWDFS HIM.S

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE
SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE



Ring -4

Novice Snooker B

Kendal Olsen
(Tas)

600 614

608
575
574
570
568
555

500

546

537
514
502
416
415
408
404

400

328
308
200 203

300

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

SHARON ALLEN

HELEN M VERNON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
KATE DALL

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
ELAINE RAWILLER
HEATHER EAVES

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRS KELLY HALL

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MISS E BIRNIE
MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
JDO

MIALILY RA

JIP CDX RE

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
TOOLALLA CHOC RIPPLE

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM
JDO SPD

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD
COOPERRAWILLER

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
SAMSON HALL C.D A.D J.D.X

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE DWDFS
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD
RUSTYBOY

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 1 Open Agility B James

Browne
600 602 MRS ROSE EMMETT TOFFY CD JD BORDER COLLIE
606 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
MR R AND MRS L
610 PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
400 404 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
413 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA  CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
300 317 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MS ROCHELLE LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
200 206 MANDERSON DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
500 504 MEG RYAN HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
505 MS MULAN XU ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
514 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AGISLEPAWS DOUBLE ORE NOTHIN AD JD BORDER COLLIE
520 MRS ROSE EMMETT BINDI JD ASSOCIATE
523 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
536 MS LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN BORDER COLLIE
CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX JDO GD
539 BORDARITA KENNELS SDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
541 MR PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE

571 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JDX ASSOCIATE




Ring - 1

Excellent Agility E

James
Browne

500

400

300

200
600

505
528
562
570
403
408

301

306

309
310
313

318
208
601
620

MS MULAN XU

JESS HARMSWORTH

MS LYNN MUSSETT
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MISS CATHY JAMES
MRS KELLY HALL

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MRS C A WONG
MS KAREN HOLLIS
MEG RYAN

MR BRIAN BUSHELL

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS SUE GONELLI

LUKE JAMES

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

ZEE ADX JDX GD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD JD

SAMSON HALLC.D A.D J.D.X

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD ID
SUPREME CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD
JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFS

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JDX SD
SPD

MR MURPHY AD JDX
HUGOWEAVING TD JDX AD

JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD
JASPRE JD AD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

PAPILLON
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 1

Master Agility E

James
Browne

600

200

300

400

500

608

610

612
204
205

206

207
312

314

321

322
404

406
413

414

501
503

504

511

512

515

526

532

533

537

538

540
542

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

MR R AND MRS L
PADFIELD

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MISSS T OBRIEN

MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C A WONG

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

BORDARITA KENNELS

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
JESS HARMSWORTH

MEG RYAN

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS VANESSA
HUTCHINSON

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT
MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
JDO

JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD SD

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
DWDFN HTMN

TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
CCD RN HTM.| DWDF.I

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
ADO JDM JDO SPDM SDM GDX

AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD
GD SPD

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX
SDX SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD
HSAS

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX
HT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

WAMINDA KASPAR THE GHOST CD ADX JDM ADO
JDO GD SPD HT

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE



546
553
549

557
566

576

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL WARD

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM
JDO SPD

MACZE RN. ADX. ADO. JDM. JDO. SD. GD. SPDX.
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER



Ring - 2

Master Jumping G

Linda Wilson

500

200

300

400

600

501

506
509

512
513

515
525

532

533

538

540
541
542

546
570
556

557
561
562
566

576

202

207
208

305

314
402
404
406
408
601
608

612
620

MISS TRACEY WEAVER
MRS EMI HINAGO AND MR

DEAN CROSSTHWAITE
MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER

MS NK JANETZKI

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MR PAUL WARD

MRS KKG KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR PAUL GAVIN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MS LYNN MUSSETT

MR PAUL WARD

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD

MS MICHELE MOORE
MISSS T OBRIEN

MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MRA MRS M SCHNIDER
MRS KELLY HALL

MS SUE GONELLI

MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH

MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
LUKE JAMES

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD HT

GUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JDX AD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT FS.S
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD SD

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD
HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD
HT

GYPSYROSELEE JDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2 CCD RE
SPDX SDX ET

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD
RN HTM.I DWDF.I

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN
HTM.N DWDF.II

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GD
ADO

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD RN ADX JDX SD GD SPD
SAMSON HALLC.D A.DJ.D.X

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO JDO
AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN
DWDFS

JASPRE JD AD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 2

Master Jumping H

Linda Wilson

600 620

612

608
606
601
415
404
402

400

300 322

314

305
304

200 208

207
204

202

576
570
566
571

500

561

557
556
549

548

546
545
542
541

540

538

537

533

532

LUKE JAMES

MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MR MICHAEL
CHESWORTH

KATE DALL

MS SUE GONELLI

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRS BIANCA DELAHOY
MISSS T OBRIEN

MISS DAWN GLANVILLE

MS MICHELE MOORE

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MS MICHELE MOORE
MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

MISS NICOLA MILLWARD
MS TAMMY BEATTIE

MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR PAUL WARD

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS KAROLYN DE
GRAAUW

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR PAUL GAVIN
MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

ANNE WARREN

MR K WHEELER & MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS SANDY STOCKMAN
MRS KKG KISIELNICKI
MR PAUL WARD

MISS AMANDA MURCUTT

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MR G & J MILNER

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

JASPRE JD AD

AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM
PT RN DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADM JDX SPD GD ADO
JDO

TIUKURPA TRAPPER ADX JDM GD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JDX AD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JDX SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD
AG CH 300. JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM
JDM SDX GD ET SPD.

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX
SPD GD ADO

T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX
TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.II

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD

T CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SDX SPD

TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.I

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

TS AGCH 200TRICH(TA) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDM

T.CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDM ADM2
CCD RE SPDX SDX ET

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
SCOUTS HONOUR JDMADX

SASSYBRAT AD JDX

PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADM JDM SPD SD
NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD
GD SPD

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM ADO IDM
JDO SPD

JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD JDO

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM
SPD HT

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO
SPD HT

CH HIDEHERDER STRIKE A LIGHT CCD CD ET RE
ADX JDX

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS FS.S

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPDM GDX SDX

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

MANCHESTER TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL
CATTLE DOG

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE



528
525

515
513

512

509
508

501

JESS HARMSWORTH

KATE DALL
MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

KATE DALL

MRS KATIE KISIELNICKI

MR G & J MILNER
MR R CAMERON

MISS TRACEY WEAVER

ZEE ADX JDX GD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD.

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE RN CD ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPDX GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD.
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM
JDO ADO SPD GD SD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDM AD SD GD SPD PT
FS.S

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD



Ring - 3

Novice Jumping F

Trevor Moore

600 613
604
603
500 575
574
560
559
552
550
536

535
531
530
521

518
517

510
507
400 419

412
407
401

300 324
319

200 203

MRS SL & MR AC
SANDERSON

LAUREN BROWNHILL
EILEEN PERRY
SHARON ALLEN
HELEN M VERNON
MR JOHN MURCUTT
MS NK JANETZKI

MRS JULIE CHAPMAN
MS LAURA DISTEFANO

MS LORRAINE JOHNSON
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MRS JANINE BALDWIN
MRS K VOLKMER

MS HELEN WEEDON
DR DANIELA
ROSENSTREICH

MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR
MRS DEBORA KELLY
SUTTON

JESS HARMSWORTH
P C LOOKER

MS DEB HARVEY
MS YVETTE REES
MRS DIANNE COSTELLO

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
COLLEEN DAVIS
MISS CHELSEA GARDNER

ALANGLEN DUNEDAIN RANGER
PHOENIX BROWNHILL CD RAE ET
SPOCK RN

MIALILY RA

JIP CDX RE

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION
JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN
KIRADOWNS ROCKY ROAD
KAYLADENE SPECIAL REQUEST
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN

AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES
MILANGIMBI HOT N SPICY

CH TAMBOVALE ADROVERS DREAM ET
SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET

BENFELDS LIL DEVIL FOR APEX
BALLINODE LIL GEM

GUIRMERE SOTA
GUIRMERE BOWIE
CH ROBMOND PANTHEON BLUE CDX RE

AUST CH DYMATAN DENIM N DIAMONDS

DWDF.S
OBIECANOBIE CCD RE
CH DIXIEDALY JACK BLACK

ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE
JACKIE O NOVICE RO
RUSTYBOY

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

DALMATIAN

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BOXER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
COCKER SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER
ASSOCIATE



Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping E

Trevor Moore

400 403
416
502
505
520
543

500

554

558
572
573
602
611
616

600

301
308

300

320

MISS CATHY JAMES
HEATHER EAVES
ELAINE RAWILLER
MS MULAN XU

MRS ROSE EMMETT
MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MR JOHN FULTON

VIVIAN O'GRADY
MRS ROSE EMMETT
FIONA COLENSO

MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MISS E BIRNIE
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD ID

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
COOPERRAWILLER

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

BINDI JD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH
AFCH FM

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH
KELLYNOTGEMMA

MATILDAOGRADY JD

TOFFY CD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN ID

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDFN

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

SCHIPPERKE



Ring - 3

Excellent Jumping F

Trevor Moore

400 403
416
502
505
520
543

500

554

558
572
573
602
611
616

600

301
308

300

318

320

MISS CATHY JAMES
HEATHER EAVES
ELAINE RAWILLER
MS MULAN XU

MRS ROSE EMMETT

MR A MRS M SCHNIDER
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND
MISS SIMMON
HELLEBRAND

MR JOHN FULTON
VIVIAN O'GRADY
MRS ROSE EMMETT
FIONA COLENSO
MS CAMILLA SLEETH

MES JULIE RAFFERTY
MISS E BIRNIE

MR BRIAN BUSHELL
MS ROCHELLE
MANDERSON

HEIDI LITE CD RAE ET AD ID

T.CH. RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
COOPERRAWILLER

ERINISLE AMERRETO JD AD

BINDI JD

INAWORD CHLO RA JD GD SPD SD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH
AFCH FM

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH
KELLYNOTGEMMA

MATILDAOGRADY JD

TOFFY CD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING JD AD

CHALSMAE BLACK NIGHT CCD RE AD ID
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

JD AD DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER
CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD SD SPD
DWDFN

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
PORTUGUESE WATER DOG
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE



